
QUALIFICA
PAGA 

BASE
CONT.

IND.

TERR.
E.D.R. E.E.T. TOT.

O4-OPERAIO IV LIVELLO 5,09 3,01 1,02 0,06 0,15 9,33€   

O3-OPERAIO SPECIALIZZATO 4,73 3,00 0,95 0,06 0,13 8,87€   

O2-OPERAIO QUALIFICATO 4,26 2,99 0,85 0,06 0,12 8,28€   

O1-OPERAIO COMUNE 3,64 2,96 0,74 0,06 0,10 7,50€   

A1-Appr. 60% 1° Semestre 2,56 1,79 0,51 0,04 0,07 4,97€   

A2-Appr. 65% 2° Semestre 2,77 1,94 0,55 0,04 0,08 5,38€   

A3-Appr. 70% 3° Semestre 2,98 2,09 0,60 0,04 0,08 5,79€   

A4-Appr. 75% 4° Semestre 3,20 2,24 0,64 0,05 0,09 6,22€   

A5-Appr. 80% 5° Semestre 3,41 2,39 0,68 0,05 0,10 6,63€   

A6-Appr. 85% 6° Semestre 3,62 2,54 0,72 0,05 0,10 7,03€   

Guardiano(D1 50 h) 3,28 2,37 0,66 0,04 0,09 6,44€   

Guardiano con alloggio(D2 60 h) 2,91 1,97 0,59 0,04 0,08 5,59€   

F1 - OPERAIO COMUNE 3,64 2,96 0,74 0,06 0,10 7,50€   

F2 - OPERAIO QUAL. 4,26 2,99 0,85 0,06 0,12 8,28€   
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QUALIFICA
ACC.TO 

GNF

O4-OPERAIO IV LIVELLO 9,33€   

O3-OPERAIO SPECIALIZZATO 8,87€   

O2-OPERAIO QUALIFICATO 8,28€   

O1-OPERAIO COMUNE 7,50€   

A1-Appr. 60% 1° Semestre 4,97€   

A2-Appr. 65% 2° Semestre 5,38€   

A3-Appr. 70% 3° Semestre 5,79€   

A4-Appr. 75% 4° Semestre 6,22€   

A5-Appr. 80% 5° Semestre 6,63€   

A6-Appr. 85% 6° Semestre 7,03€   

Guardiano(D1 50 h) 6,44€   

Guardiano con alloggio(D2 60 h) 5,59€   

F1 - OPERAIO COMUNE 7,50€   

F2 - OPERAIO QUAL. 8,28€   

€ 7,11

€ 7,66

€ 8,00

€ 4,98

€ 4,62

€ 4,27

€ 6,59

€ 11,24

€ 11,80

PAGA 

CONVENZIONALE 

PER CALCOLO 

CONTRIBUTI 

(dal 01-03-07)

€ 7,11

€ 6,59

€ 5,37

€ 5,72

€ 6,04

€ 5,69

€ 5,33

€ 6,95

€ 6,45

€ 9,54

€ 10,51

€ 9,27

ACC.TO 

TFR/PREVEDI

€ 10,51

€ 9,54

€ 7,21

€ 8,26

€ 8,98

€ 8,48

€ 7,98

€ 7,46

€ 4,93

€ 7,44

€ 8,22

€ 8,81

RICHIESTA 

RIMBORSO 

PER MAL/INF

€ 8,22

€ 7,44

€ 5,55

€ 6,40

€ 6,98

€ 6,58

€ 6,17

€ 5,75

€ 5,34

Paghe industria in vigore dal 01/01/07 da utilizzare per:
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